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COUNTRY

UNIVERSITY

DEPARTMENT

QUOTA

CONTACT

CROATIA

UNIVERSITY OF ZADAR

LANGUAGES

Erasmus Institutional Coordinator
Maja Kolega
mkolega@unizd.hr

Department of English

Mihovila Pavlinovica

CROATIA

UNNIVERSITY OF ZAGREB

TURKISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE

Institutional coordinator:
Ida Ogulinac (Ms)
erasmus.coordinator@unizg.hr

J

Tel: +385-1-46-98-128

Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences
Department of Hungarology, Turcology and
Judaic Studies
ECTS coordinator: Azra Abadzi¢ Navaey, PhD

phone: ++ 385 1 4092 064; fax++385 1 6156 879,
mobilnost-turk@ffzg.hr

Office for International Cooperation:
tsveljo@ffzg.hr
Phone: ++ 385 1 4092 266
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COUNTRY UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENT QUOTA CONTACT
Institutional Erasmus Coordinator
Mgr. Bc. Irena Kovacicinova
CZECH REPUBLIC MORAVIAN UNIVERSITY COLLEGE Busin nd Administration 2 TR
oLomMouc usiness a nistratio Erasmus Coordinator
Martina Kopecka
martina.kopecka@mvso.cz
Institutional Coordinator
Mgr. Jana Ovsjannikova
CZECH REPUBLIC UNIVERSITY OF WEST BOHAMIA Law 1 erasmus@service.zcu.cz
Departmental Coordinator
jurcova@kup.zcu.cz
international@ujep.cz
CZECH REPUBLIC UNIVERZ”’VS?_S E\//-\/;\DNL?AEBLEIEIFY PURKYNE Engineering, Manufacturing and Construction |1 00420475286277
00420475285561
Erasmus Coordinator
BANKOVNI INSTITUT VYSOKA SKOLA
(College of Regional Development and
CZECH REPUBLIC Banking Institute —Ambis) Finance 4 Bc. Ing. Karina Muzakova

kmuzakova@bivs.cz
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CZECH REPUBLIC

Brno University of Technology
Faculty of Civil Engineering

Building and Civil Engineering

Department coordinator
Ass. Prof. Jiri Haze
prodekan-zahranici@feec.vutbr.cz




COUNTRY

UNIVERSITY

DEPARTMENT

QUOTA

CONTACT

FRANCE

UNIVERSITE DU MAINE LE MANS

Engineering and Engineering Trades

Incoming Staff Contact Person

Mrs. Andrea Isambourg

ri-bai@univ-lemans.fr

Departmental Coordinator
Mr. Nourdin Yaakoubi

nourdin.yaakoubi@univ-lemans.fr

FRANCE

UNIVERSITE DE ROUEN

Law

Institutional Erasmus Coordinator
Anne DANDEVILLE

Departmental Coordinator
Marine TOULLIER

marine.toullier@univ-rouen.fr

FINLAND

TURKU UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES

Nursing and Midwifery

Health

Institutional Coordinator
Ms.Anu Harkonen

Anu.harkonen@turkuamk.fi

Faculty International Coordinator

Ms.Taina Nordgren

taina.nordgren@turkuamk.fi

GERMANY

HEINRICH HEINE UNIVERSITY

Medicine

Institutional Coordinator

Ms. Dr. Anne GELLERT

erasmusagreements@hhu.de

Departmental Coordinator

Prof. Dr. James Adjaye

James.Adjaye@med.uni-duesseldorf.de
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COUNTRY UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENT QUOTA CONTACT
Social Work 2 Institutional Coordinator
GERMANY HOCHSCHULE HANNOVER Computer Science 2 Robert Westendorf
Business Information Process 2 robert.westendorf@hs-hannover.de
Dr. Svend Poller (Institutional
GERMANY LEIPZIG UNIVERSITY FACULTY OF SPORT SCIENCE 2 coordanator)
erasmus.agreements@zv.uni-leipzig.de
GERMANY Martin-Luther-Universitat Halle- . Prof. Dr. Oliver §to|l
Writtenber Institute of Sports 3 Deparment Coordinator
8 oliver.stoll@sport.uni-halle.de
Erasmus+ Key Action 103 Coordinator
Karen Denecke
Karen.denecke@zvw.uni-goettingen.de
GERMANY GEORG-AUGUST-UNIVERSITY GOTTINGEN Religion and Theology 1 Departmental Coordinator

Prof.Dr.h.c.Martin TAMCKE

martin.tamcke@theologie.uni-goettingen.de

Institutional Coordinator
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GERMANY

UNIVERSITY OF SAARLAND

Law

Ms. Fabienne Saunier

f.saunier@io.uni-saarland.de

Departmental Administrative Contact

Maria Sparapani-Pelster

mc.sparapani@mx.uni-saarland.de

GERMANY

KOBLENZ UNIVERSITY LANDAU

Psychology

Education

Erasmus Institutional Coordinator

Dr.Iryna Shalaginova

erasmus@uni-koblenz-landau.de

Erasmus Departmental Coordinator

Prof.Dr.Eva Neldhardt
neldhardt@uni-koblenz.de
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COUNTRY UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENT QUOTA CONTACT
Institutional Coordinator
Britta Wobbeking
Law
GERMANY UNIVERSITY OF KASSEL 2 erasmus@uni-kassel.de
(Economics Law)
Departmental Coordinator
Prof.Dr.Silke Ruth Laskowski
International Relations Office
intrela@duth.gr
GREECE DEMOCRITUS UNIVERSITY OF THRACE Law 1 Departmental Coordinator
As. Prof. Michalis Chrisomallis
vtsimpir@law.duth.gr
Electrics 2 International Relations Office
Mechanical Engineering 2 Alkaterini Blanta
CREECE TECHNOLOGICAL EDUCATION INS. OF Information Communication Tech. 2 erasmus@teiwm.gr
WESTERN MACEDONIA Nursing 2
Business Administration 2
Languages 2
Institutional Coordinator
HUNGARY UNIVERSITY OF SZEGED Law 1 Gabriella Balog Molnar
Gabriella.Balog.Molnar@rekt.szte.hu
Departmental Coordinator
HUNGARY KAROLI GASPAR UNIVERSITY OF THE Law 1 Sandor Orovecz

REFORMED CHURCH

Orovecz.sandor@kre.hu /erasmus@kre.hu
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COUNTRY

UNIVERSITY

DEPARTMENT

QUOTA

CONTACT

ITALY

UNIVERSITY OF CATANIA

Law

International Relations Coordinator
V. Tutino

uri@unict.it

Institutional Coordinator

Andrea Rapisarda

andrea.rapisarda@ct.infn.it

ITALY

UNIVERSITY OF MILAN

Political Science

Administrative Contact
Letizia Canever

letizia.canever@unimi.it

Departmental Coordinator

Prof. Piero Graglia

piero.graglia@unimi.it

ITALY

UNIVERSITY OF MODENA

Law

Departmental Coordinators

Prof. Luigi Foffani

luigi.foffani@unimore.it

Prof. Francesco Belvisi

francesco.belvisi@unimore.it

ITALY

UNIVERSITA DEGLI STUDI DEL
PERUGIA

LANGUAGES

area.relint@unipg.it

Sonia Trinari

ITALY

UNIVERSITY OF TRENTO

Law

International Cooperation and Agreements
Deparment

international@unitn.it 00390461283239-283271



mailto:uri@unict.it
mailto:andrea.rapisarda@ct.infn.it
mailto:letizia.canever@unimi.it
mailto:piero.graglia@unimi.it
mailto:luigi.foffani@unimore.it
mailto:francesco.belvisi@unimore.it
mailto:area.relint@unipg.it
mailto:international@unitn.it




COUNTRY UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENT QUOTA CONTACT
Economics 2 . L - -
Unita Organizzativa Programmi di Mobilita
Management 2 erasmus@unisannio.it
ITALY UNIVERSITA DEGLI STUDI DEL SANNIO Law 5 00390824305451-53
Electronic Engineering 2
ITALY Politecnico Di Torino P.I’Qf AlbertO.GOdI.O .
mobilita.studenti@polito.it
Civil Engineering 1
Erasmus Coordinator
Law 2
LITHUANIA KAZIMIERAS SIMONAVICIUS UNIVERSITY Ruta Vysniauskiene
Business Administration 2 ) )
ruta.vysniauskiene@ksu.lt
Liga Lange
LATVIA VENTPILS UNIVERSITY COLLEGE Languages 2 LatV|a' P.hone: 0937163629651'
e-mail: international@venta.lv
Institutional Coordinator
Computer Engineering 2 Patriks Morevs
LATVIA LIEPAJA UNIVERSITY t l |
Arts (Conservatory) 2 acentrs@liepu.lv
International Relations Office
POLAND RADOM ACADEMY OF ECONOMICS Political Science 3 Paulina Marcinkiewicz
p.marcinkiewicz@wsh.pl
Erasmus Office: erasmus@us.edu.pl
Institutional Coordinator
Jaroslaw Gasior: Jaroslaw.gasior@us.edu.pl
POLAND UNIWERSYTET SLASKI W KATOWICACH Law 1

Departmental Coordinator

Dr. Hab. Monika Jagielska

monika.jagielska@us.edu.pl
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QUOTA

COUNTRY UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENT CONTACT
International Relations Office: bwz@uni.lodz.pl
History 1 N .
Institutional Coordinator
Philosophy 1 .
Prof. Eleonora Blelawska-Batorowicz
POLAND UNIVERSITY OF LODZ History of Arts 1 ebator@uni.lodz.pl
iol 1
Sociology Departmental Coordinator
Economics 1 Piotr Robak, PhD: his.pow.now@wp.pl
Swaliness At titer 2 Institutional Coordinator
Computer Science 2 Danuta Olejnik: seattle@uph.edu.pl
History 2
POLAND SIEDLCE UNIVERSITY OF NATURAL Languages 2
SCIENCES AND HUMANITIES Social Sciences 2
Biology 2
Chemistry 2
Mathematics 2
International Relations Office
erasmus@uwb.edu.pl
Institutional Coordinator
Dr. Hab. Anna Piszcz
POLAND UNIVERSITY OF BIALYSTOK Social Work 2

piszcz@uwb.edu.pl

Departmental Coordinator

Emilia Zylkiewicz-Plonska

pip.erasmus@uwb.edu.pl
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QUOTA

COUNTRY UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENT CONTACT
Computer Engineering 2
Electric-Electronic Engineering 2 Ms.Lidia Lejko
POLAND UNIVERSITY OF INFORMATION Economics 2 Erasmus Institutional Coordinator
TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT . .
. llejko@wsiz.rzeszow.pl
Finance 2
Management ) ird@wsiz.rzeszow.pl
Institutional Coordinator
Dr. Jose Guilherme Victorino
jvictorino@universidade-autonoma.pt
PORTUGAL UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA DE LISBOA International Relations 1 . . .
International Relations Office
Carolina Peralta
erasmus@universidade-autonoma.pt
Sports 2
Computer Science 2
) ) inter@ubi.pt
Electric- Electronic Eng. 2
erasmus.mobilidade@obi.pt
Economics 2
PORTUGAL BEIRA INTERIOR UNIVERSITY Management 2
Political Science 2
International Relations 2
Pschology 2
Sociology 2
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COUNTRY UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENT QUOTA CONTACT
Management 2 Johanna Duarte
Marketing 2 Joane.duarte@universidadeeuropeia.pt
PORTUGAL EUROPEIA UNIVERSITY Law 2 Pacla Amore
Computer Science ) internationaloffice@universidadeeuropeia.pt
Pschology 2
Carla Cameiro
Head of International Office
M t 2
PORTUGAL PORTO POLYTECHNIC UNIVERSITY i gcri@sc.ipp.pt
Library and Archieves 2 gri3@iscap.ipp.p
t
gri2@eu.ipp.pt
Erna Berest
Erna.Beres@tuke.sk
Departmental Coordinators
Manufacturing:
Manufacturing Kristina Zgodavova
1
Finance Kristina.Zgodavova@tuke.sk
SLOVAKIA TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KOSICE 1
Electronics Finance & Banking
1
Oto Hudec
Oto.Hudec@tuke.sk
Electronics
Peter Bober
Peter.Bober@tuke.sk
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QUOTA

COUNTRY UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENT CONTACT
Departmental Coordinator
Business Administration 2 .
. . . Ph. Dr. Viera Bennarova
SLOVAKIA COMENIUS UNIVERSITY IN BRATISLAVA Biological and related sciences 2
Viera.Bennarova@fm.uniba.sk
Academic Coordinator:
Doc.Gorazd Justinek,Ph.D.
THE GRADUATE SCHOOL OF GOVERNMENT Administrative Coordinator:
el AND EUROPEAN STUDIES Law 2
Kaja Godec: Kaja.godec@fds.sl
kaja.godec@fds.s
Faculty Coordinator
SPAIN MONDRAGON UNIVERSITY Business and Administration 1 Dr. Inaki Hurdato
int.eng@mondragon.edu
International Relations Office
SPAIN UNIVERSIDADE DE VIGO Law 1 Amelia Rodriguez Pina
ori@uvigo.es
Erasmus Office
Pilar Rodriguez
Law 1 ;
SPAIN ALCALA UNIVERSITY erasmus@bilateral@uah.es
Political Sciences 1

International Relations Office

vicer.rrii@uah.es
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COUNTRY UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENT QUOTA CONTACT
Erasmus Institutional Coordinator
Prof.Alberto Almendra
international.europe@upm.es
SPAIN UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID Electric Electronic Engineering 2 Prof.Dr.Antonio Pedrero
School Coordinator, ETSIST
movilidad@etsist.upm.es
0034913367792
International Relations Office
relint@deusto.es
SPAIN UNIVERSIDAD DE DEUSTO Law 1 Departmental Coordinator
Beatriz Perez de las Heras
Beatriz.perez@deusto.es
Business Administration and Law 1 International Relations Office
_ Isabel OTXOA
Occupational Health and Safety 1 rel-laborales.internacional@ehu.es
Mechanical Engineering 1 ) . .
Director for International Mobility
SPAIN UNIVERSIDAD DEL PAIS VASCO BILBAO Materials Engineering 1 Marta Barandiaran
Electric Electronic Engineering 1 directora.internacional@ehu.es
Electronics and Communication Engineering 1 Charles Pinto / Vice Dean of IR
Computer Engineering 1 Engineering Faculty/Charles.pinto@ehu.es
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SPAIN

UNIVERSIDAD DE CANTABRIA

Civil Engineering

1 (prof only)

Ms. Gemma Castro

castrog@gestion.unican.es

UNITED KINGDOM

UNIVERSITY OF STIRLING

Nursing & Physiotherapy

Institutional Coordinator

Ms. Jo Hagerty

erasmus@stir.ac.uk
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